Position

Economic Development
Agency Development Manager

Service Area Manager lll
Senior Development Specialist

Principal Development
Specialist

Administrative Services
Supervisor

Senior Development Specialist

Senior County Service Area
Facilities Caretaker

Public Works Operator I
Development Specialist |l

County Service Area Facilities
Caretaker

Service Area Manager |l

County Service Area Facilities
Caretaker

Public Works Operator |

County Service Area Facilities
Caretaker

County Service Area Facilities
Caretaker

County Service Area Facilities
Caretaker

Senior County Service Area
Facilities Caretaker

County Service Area Facilities
Caretaker

Senior County Service Area
Facilities Caretaker

Administrative Services Analyst
Il

Service Area Manager |

Other Positions Held County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Department

County Service Area

County Service Area
County Service Area

County Service Area

County Service Area

County Service Area

County Service Area

County Service Area
County Service Area

County Service Area

County Service Area

County Service Area

County Service Area

County Service Area

County Service Area

County Service Area

County Service Area

County Service Area

County Service Area

County Service Area

County Service Area

Total Wages

$125,273

$100,211
$85,001
$83,799

$73,328

$72,920
$67,500

$61,612
$59,704
$53,541

$53,462
$52,423

$52,167
$49,060

$49,049

$49,039

$48,488

$47,583

$47,219

$44,735

$42,262

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$18,033

$15,459
$16,512
$16,330

$15,511

$15,436
$14,394

$14,501
$14,355
$13,755

$13,693
$13,739

$13,683
$13,417

$13.417

$13,444

$13,368

$12,780

$13,259

$13,064

$12,837



Public Works Operator |

Senior County Service Area
Facilities Caretaker

Grounds Worker
Office Assistant Il
Temporary Assistant
Temporary Assistant

Administrative Services
Assistant

County Service Area Facilities
Caretaker

County Temporary

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

County Service Area

County Service Area

County Service Area
County Service Area
County Service Area
County Service Area

County Service Area

County Service Area

County Service Area

$40,793
$34,152

$30,818
$28,669
$28,505
$27,429
$25,656

$12,744

$12,326

$12,590
$7,079

$9,244
$9,244
$2,311
$1,541
$6,561

$3,017

$1,027



