Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Economic Development Agency Development Manager		Riverside County	County Service Area	\$125,273	\$18,033
Service Area Manager III		Riverside County	County Service Area	\$100,211	\$15,459
Senior Development Specialist		Riverside County	County Service Area	\$85,001	\$16,512
Principal Development Specialist		Riverside County	County Service Area	\$83,799	\$16,330
Administrative Services Supervisor		Riverside County	County Service Area	\$73,328	\$15,511
Senior Development Specialist		Riverside County	County Service Area	\$72,920	\$15,436
Senior County Service Area Facilities Caretaker		Riverside County	County Service Area	\$67,500	\$14,394
Public Works Operator II		Riverside County	County Service Area	\$61,612	\$14,501
Development Specialist III		Riverside County	County Service Area	\$59,704	\$14,355
County Service Area Facilities Caretaker		Riverside County	County Service Area	\$53,541	\$13,755
Service Area Manager II		Riverside County	County Service Area	\$53,462	\$13,693
County Service Area Facilities Caretaker		Riverside County	County Service Area	\$52,423	\$13,739
Public Works Operator I		Riverside County	County Service Area	\$52,167	\$13,683
County Service Area Facilities Caretaker		Riverside County	County Service Area	\$49,060	\$13,417
County Service Area Facilities Caretaker		Riverside County	County Service Area	\$49,049	\$13,417
County Service Area Facilities Caretaker		Riverside County	County Service Area	\$49,039	\$13,444
Senior County Service Area Facilities Caretaker		Riverside County	County Service Area	\$48,488	\$13,368
County Service Area Facilities Caretaker		Riverside County	County Service Area	\$47,583	\$12,780
Senior County Service Area Facilities Caretaker		Riverside County	County Service Area	\$47,219	\$13,259
Administrative Services Analyst		Riverside County	County Service Area	\$44,735	\$13,064
Service Area Manager I		Riverside County	County Service Area	\$42,262	\$12,837

Public Works Operator I	Riverside County	County Service Area	\$40,793	\$12,590
Senior County Service Area Facilities Caretaker	Riverside County	County Service Area	\$34,152	\$7,079
Grounds Worker	Riverside County	County Service Area	\$30,818	\$9,244
Office Assistant II	Riverside County	County Service Area	\$28,669	\$9,244
Temporary Assistant	Riverside County	County Service Area	\$28,505	\$2,311
Temporary Assistant	Riverside County	County Service Area	\$27,429	\$1,541
Administrative Services Assistant	Riverside County	County Service Area	\$25,656	\$6,561
County Service Area Facilities Caretaker	Riverside County	County Service Area	\$12,744	\$3,017
County Temporary	Riverside County	County Service Area	\$12,326	\$1,027